
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #130 Main St. North of Evergreen Bl. QC JOB #: 10603018
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 12 2011

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 6 50 2 53
12:15 9 40 5 48
12:30 7 44 2 66
12:45 6 54 28 188 2 49 11 216 39 404
01:00 1 55 2 33
01:15 4 44 0 46
01:30 4 55 1 34
01:45 7 62 16 216 4 50 7 163 23 379
02:00 2 58 1 40
02:15 2 42 0 36
02:30 3 54 2 42
02:45 4 40 11 194 1 33 4 151 15 345
03:00 2 51 0 28
03:15 1 54 0 36
03:30 0 46 0 41
03:45 1 44 4 195 0 57 0 162 4 357
04:00 0 60 2 38
04:15 0 44 0 54
04:30 2 52 0 41
04:45 0 50 2 206 0 44 2 177 4 383
05:00 1 58 0 57
05:15 3 46 0 35
05:30 1 43 0 39
05:45 2 46 7 193 4 33 4 164 11 357
06:00 2 31 1 36
06:15 8 34 7 35
06:30 8 34 14 26
06:45 1 28 19 127 9 38 31 135 50 262
07:00 8 26 8 49
07:15 10 26 10 44
07:30 10 22 14 14
07:45 13 14 41 88 38 17 70 124 111 212
08:00 17 26 26 29
08:15 22 12 18 19
08:30 18 22 15 25
08:45 26 26 83 86 33 18 92 91 175 177
09:00 36 25 32 27
09:15 22 21 36 20
09:30 18 14 18 22
09:45 34 20 110 80 40 15 126 84 236 164
10:00 38 16 36 14
10:15 24 10 23 10
10:30 38 10 37 9
10:45 43 10 143 46 44 5 140 38 283 84
11:00 43 13 56 3
11:15 40 12 28 6
11:30 42 3 42 6
11:45 48 12 173 40 58 8 184 23 357 63

Day Total 637 1659 2296 671 1528 2199 1308 3187
Percent 27.7% 72.3% 30.5% 69.5% 29.1% 70.9%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

41

206

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

70

196

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

111

400

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #130 Evergreen Bl. West of Main St. QC JOB #: 10603017
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 12 2011

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 0 48 1 59
12:15 3 25 2 52
12:30 1 30 2 70
12:45 1 38 5 141 2 77 7 258 12 399
01:00 1 44 1 70
01:15 0 30 4 64
01:30 0 27 0 54
01:45 1 39 2 140 1 66 6 254 8 394
02:00 2 53 0 50
02:15 0 37 0 44
02:30 4 36 1 36
02:45 1 34 7 160 0 52 1 182 8 342
03:00 0 30 0 52
03:15 0 36 0 72
03:30 0 37 2 46
03:45 2 44 2 147 6 50 8 220 10 367
04:00 4 41 1 49
04:15 0 43 2 38
04:30 1 48 1 52
04:45 1 60 6 192 2 50 6 189 12 381
05:00 1 78 0 65
05:15 1 44 10 52
05:30 2 47 8 37
05:45 4 40 8 209 14 28 32 182 40 391
06:00 2 26 9 34
06:15 5 20 22 26
06:30 12 26 27 30
06:45 10 15 29 87 28 18 86 108 115 195
07:00 16 22 28 22
07:15 32 24 38 22
07:30 20 12 50 14
07:45 36 12 104 70 77 26 193 84 297 154
08:00 32 18 54 14
08:15 28 6 54 14
08:30 32 9 40 12
08:45 34 12 126 45 58 13 206 53 332 98
09:00 36 10 42 11
09:15 24 20 33 8
09:30 18 4 40 8
09:45 34 6 112 40 62 9 177 36 289 76
10:00 28 5 43 6
10:15 30 5 36 5
10:30 26 6 38 3
10:45 29 2 113 18 56 4 173 18 286 36
11:00 38 2 53 4
11:15 30 1 60 9
11:30 44 2 65 4
11:45 37 1 149 6 58 4 236 21 385 27

Day Total 663 1255 1918 1131 1605 2736 1794 2860
Percent 34.6% 65.4% 41.3% 58.7% 38.5% 61.5%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

104

230

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

193

219

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

297

449

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
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